Tools and Accessor ies
Products
■	 Electric, bench top, and hand tube benders
■	 Hydraulic swaging units, preswaging tool, and gap inspection gauges
■	 Tee, ratchet, and open-end wrenches
■	 �Accessories including tube and hose cutters, deburring tools, liquid leak
detectors, and thread lubricants and sealants

■	Makes it possible to complete the installation by following
retightening instructions for Swagelok tube fittings.
Ordering Information
 Tube OD
in.
Ordering
Number
Female Nut
1/16 MS-ST-100
1/8 MS-ST-200
3/16 MS-ST-300
1/4 MS-ST-400
5/16 MS-ST-500
3/8 MS-ST-600
1/2 MS-ST-810
5/8 MS-ST-1010
5/8 (SAF 2507) MS-ST-2507-1010
3/4 MS-ST-1210
3/4 (SAF 2507) MS-ST-2507-1210
7/8 MS-ST-1410
1 MS-ST-1610
Male Nut
1/16 MS-ST-1F0
1/4
(medium-
pressure)
MS-ST-4FK0
3/8
(medium-
pressure)
MS-ST-6FK0
1/2 MS-ST-8F0
1/2
(medium-
pressure)
MS-ST-8FK0
Tube OD
mm
Ordering
Number
Female Nut
3 MS-ST-3M0
4 MS-ST-4M0
6 MS-ST-6M0
8 MS-ST-8M0
10 MS-ST-10M0
12 MS-ST-12M0
14 MS-ST-14M0
15 MS-ST-15M0
16 MS-ST-16M0
18 MS-ST-18M0
20 MS-ST-20M0
22 MS-ST-22M0
25 MS-ST-25M0
Tools and Accessories     �
Gap Inspection Gauges
On initial installation, the Swagelok gap inspection gauge
assures the installer or inspector that a fitting has been

	 ■	black-oxide plated steel jaws
	 ■	stainless steel spring and fasteners.
Ordering Information Ordering Information
➀	 Use MS-TW-8 on 10 mm Swagelok crosses.
Ratchet Wrench Pouch
A heavy-duty pouch is available for
holding up to six Swagelok ratchet
wrenches.
Ordering Number: MS-RWP
For Swagelok Gaugeable Union Tees and Crosses
Sizes Ordering Number Tee Cross
1/4 in. and 6 mm MS-TW-4 ✓ ✓
5/16 and 3/8 in. and 8 mm MS-TW-6 ✓ ✓
10 mm MS-TW-10M ✓ ➀
1/2 in. and 12 mm MS-TW-8 ✓ ✓
Tube Fitting
Size
Ordering
Number
Wrench
Length
Dimensions, in.
1/8 MS-RW-200
5.38
3/16 MS-RW-300
1/4 MS-RW-400
7.25 5/16 MS-RW-500
3/8 MS-RW-600
1/2 MS-RW-810 10.1
Dimensions, mm
3 MS-RW-3M0 136
6 MS-RW-6M0
184 8 MS-RW-8M0
10 MS-RW-10M0
12 MS-RW-12M0 257
Tools and Accessories     �
E
A
C